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NOTIFICATION

The following is the Short List containing the Register Numbers of candidates who are found

provisionally

eligible to be called for interview for selection to the post of JUNIOR SCIENTIFIC OFFICER - Statewide
(Category No. 485/2015 ) in CHEMICAL EXAMINERS LABORATORY Department on Rs.19240-34500/-

on the basis of the Objective Type Test (OMR) held on 10/02/2017.

The Register Numbers are arranged in their numerical sequence and the arrangement does not in any way,

indicate their respective rank on the basis of the said test.

Main List
100006 100009 100048 100208 100282 100287
100370 100513 100525 100538 100633 100719
100724 101013 101022 101039 101189 101461
101579 102060 102135 102231 102389 102996
103373 103461 103644 103681 104169

Supplementary List

Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava

103199 103204 103392 103768 103919
Scheduled Caste

100286 100307 102204 103331 103347
Scheduled Tribe

100554 101663 101893 102167 104265
Muslim
100517 100601 pA-o 103055 103152 103597

Latin Catholics/A.lL.

100051 100196 100511 101015 101404
O.B.C.
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100178

101096

100388

101294

101933

100309

100301

100601

DA-D

DA-O

100310

101116

100445

101298

102515

100439

List of Differently abled Candidates for 3% Reservation

102245

101557

100726

101706

102781

100443

103125

Viswakarma

103079
SIUC Nadar

100834
0.X.

101724

Dheevara

102835

Hindu Nadar

100585

104247

104162

100842

101744

104127

100653

101798 Dba-o

Hearing Impairment

Low Vision

Not eligible

Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy
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Statewide

Note:- (1) Inclusion of Register Numbers in this list is purely provisional subject to scrutiny and admission
of application on absolute basis. Inclusion of Register numbers in the short list does not confer any right
on the candidate for inclusion in the Ranked List.

Note:- (2) The list has been prepared by including the number of eligible and qualified candidates who
have secured 36.67 (Thirty six(point) six seven) marks and above in the Main list of the short list and
the requisite marks have been lowered to the extent necessary in respect of Supplementary lists.

Note:- (3) Candidates included in the short |Ilist should present and produce in person the original
documents for One Time \verification and Interview. Date, Time and Venue of -certificate verification and
Interview will be intimated in due course.

Note:- (4) According to the existing procedure, revaluation of answer scripts is not allowed but answer
scripts can be rechecked after the publication of Ranked List. Detailed instructions will be published in the
Ranked List to be published for the post.

Note :- (5) Copy of answer scripts of the OMR Test held on 10/02/2017 will be issued to those
candidates who, apply for the same remitting the prescribed fee after approval of the Ranked |List.
Candidates whose Register Numbers are invalidated are advised to refer to Notification No :
ERVIII(3)3205/17/EW DATED 05/05/2018.

(By order of the Commission)

SAJU GEORGE

SECRETARY
Office of the
Kerala Public Service Commission
Head Office, Trivandrum Head Office, Trivandrum

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.



