Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in Phone: 0471-2447201

eMail: kpsc@keralapsc.org

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

HEAD OFFICE, TRIVANDRUM

SL. No. : 28/2018/ERVIII Trivandrum

Cat. No. : 485/2015 05/05/2018

NOTIFICATION

The following is the Short List containing the Register Numbers of candidates who are found provisionally eligible to be called for interview for selection to the post of JUNIOR SCIENTIFIC OFFICER - Statewide (Category No. 485/2015) in CHEMICAL EXAMINERS LABORATORY Department on Rs.19240-34500/- on the basis of the Objective Type Test (OMR) held on 10/02/2017.

The Register Numbers are arranged in their numerical sequence and the arrangement does not in any way, indicate their respective rank on the basis of the said test.

<u>Main List</u>							
100006	100009	100048	100208	100282	100287		
100370	100513	100525	100538	100633	100719		
100724	101013	101022	101039	101189	101461		
101579	102060	102135	102231	102389	102996		
103373	103461	103644	103681	104169			
Supplementary List							
Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava							
103199	103204	103392	103768	103919			
Scheduled Caste							
100286	100307	102204	103331	103347			
Scheduled Tribe							
100554	101663	101893	102167	104265			
<u>Muslim</u>							
100517	100601 DA-O	103055	103152	103597			
Latin Catholics/A.I.							
100051	100196	100511	101015	101404			
<u>O.B.C.</u>							

100178	100310	102245	103125	104247
		<u>Vis</u>	swakarma	
101096	101116	101557	103079	104162
		SI	UC Nadar	
100388	100445	100726	100834	100842
			<u>O.X.</u>	
101294	101298	101706	101724	101744
		<u>D</u>	<u>heevara</u>	
101933	102515	102781	102835	104127
		<u>Hir</u>	<u>ndu Nadar</u>	
100309	100439	100443	100585	100653

List of Differently abled Candidates for 3% Reservation

Low Vision

Not eligible

Hearing Impairment

100301 DA-D

Locomotor Disability / Cerebral Palsy

100601 DA-O 101798 DA-O

3

JUNIOR SCIENTIFIC OFFICER
Statewide

Note:- (1) Inclusion of Register Numbers in this list is purely provisional subject to scrutiny and admission of application on absolute basis. Inclusion of Register numbers in the short list does not confer any right on the candidate for inclusion in the Ranked List.

Note:- (2) The list has been prepared by including the number of eligible and qualified candidates who have secured **36.67 (Thirty six(point) six seven)** marks and above in the Main list of the short list and the requisite marks have been lowered to the extent necessary in respect of Supplementary lists.

Note:- (3) Candidates included in the short list should present and produce in person the original documents for One Time verification and Interview. Date, Time and Venue of certificate verification and Interview will be intimated in due course.

Note:- (4) According to the existing procedure, revaluation of answer scripts is not allowed but answer scripts can be rechecked after the publication of Ranked List. Detailed instructions will be published in the Ranked List to be published for the post.

Note :- (5) Copy of answer scripts of the OMR Test held on 10/02/2017 will be issued to those prescribed after of the Ranked List. candidates who, apply same remitting the fee approval for the whose Register Numbers are invalidated are advised refer Notification ERVIII(3)3205/17/EW DATED 05/05/2018.

(By order of the Commission)

SAJU GEORGE

SECRETARY

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Head Office, Trivandrum

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Head Office,Trivandrum

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.